executed by both parties.

COMPENSATION AND PAYMENT
Compensation for the work provided in accordance with this agreement has been established under the terms
of RCW 39.34.130. The parties have estimated that the cost of accomplishing the work herein will not exceed
Two hundred thirty-three thousand dollars ($233,000). Payment for satisfactory performance of the work
shall not exceed this amount unless the parties mutually agree to a higher amount prior to the commencement
of any work which will cause the maximurr.p?ynent to be exceeded. CONTRACTOR'S compensation for